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Continental Corporation 
Sales and EBIT 

* before amortization of intangible assets from PPA, before changes in the scope of consolidation and before special effects  © Continental 

in € million 

EN 

Sales 

EBIT 

EBIT adjusted* 

Margin 

Margin  adjusted* 

14 
4 

UARTER 3 2 

1 

9.8% 

11.2% 

9.7% 

11.3% 


